
AUSTRALIA
12:25 PM - Ascot 1 OPEN 

$40,000
Tabtouch.Com.Au (Bm60+) 1600m

 No Form Name T’ - 1 - 2 - 3  Stakes(A$) Age Wgt Draw Jockey Win% Trainer Win%  High Curr 1600m
 1 163783
 2 246457
 3 132521
 4 072602
 5 533142
 6 815002
 7 316332
 8 060081
 9 983874
 10 686015
 11 490285

p

p

p

p

p

California Valley
Zedspiel
Fashion Princess
Totes Amaze
Ninu Yarada
Wotchinyu
Andi’s Boy
Burj Khalifa
All Primed Up
Boxo’chocolats
Elle On Friar

 32-�5�-�4-�6
 30-�3-�5-�2
 12-�3-�3-�1
 19-�2-�4-�3
 11-�2-�2-�2
 18-�4�-�4-�2
 21-�1-�4-�3
 14-�3-�1-�0
 17-�1-�0-�1
 40-�4�-�6-�1
 9-�1-�1-�0

 $114,047 7 au-�g 60.5 [ 2] B
 $63,860 4� au-�g 59 [ 5] B
 $79,630 4� nz-�m 58.5 [ 7] 
 $53,366 4� au-�g 57.5 [ 6] B
 $25,590 6 au-�g 57 [ 11] 
 $46,469 5� au-�g 56.5 [ 3] B
 $32,154 4� au-�g 55.5 [ 10] 
 $35,665 6 au-�g 55 [ 9] 
 $21,000 4� au-�m 54 [ 8] 
 $54,097 7 au-�m 54 [ 1] 
 $29,916 4� au-�m 54 [ 4] 

Ms C O’Grady -�3
M Pateman -�2
W Pike
T Turner
Ms R Forrest -�2
P Harvey
Ms K Yuill
P Carbery
S Parnham
S O’Donnell
S Meeres

6.8%
9.5%

16.5%
12.0%

6.2%
16.0%

9.1%
7.4%
5.2%
9.0%
8.9%

B Watkins
P Jordan
G Williams
C Webster
Ms C Gilbert
G W Dupre
Ms E Van Merwyk
A Mathews
N Parnham
Ms F Martin
Ms S Miller

13.0%
9.1%

18.2%
8.0%

12.0%
0.0%
3.4%
9.5%
8.2%
3.5%
8.9%

 46 35� -�10
 50 36 -�2
 47 35� -�8
 41 34� -�7

 40 34� -�6
 41 32 -�6
 41 36 -�5
 40 34� -�5

 45 32 +6
 38 33 +3
 48 33 -�3

 5-�1-�0-�2
 7-�0-�1-�0
 2-�1-�1-�0
 2-�0-�1-�0
 0-�0-�0-�0
 3-�0-�1-�1
 5-�0-�1-�2
 0-�0-�0-�0
 2-�0-�0-�0
 12-�3-�2-�0
 2-�0-�0-�0

FA
ST

 F
O

RM

 LEADER  ASCOT  1600M DISTANCE  BEST TIME 1600M  WET TRACK    
2 Zedspiel 83%
1 California Valley 69%
5 Ninu Yarada 5�6%
3 Fashion Princess 22%
9 All Primed Up 19%

3 Fashion Princess 83%
1 California Valley 4�0%
4 Totes Amaze 38%
8 Burj Khalifa 33%
7 Andi’s Boy 33%

3 Fashion Princess 83%
10 Boxo’chocolats 36%
1 California Valley 33%
6 Wotchinyu 33%
4 Totes Amaze 33%

10 Boxo’chocolats 1:36.34�
1 California Valley 1:36.4�9
2 Zedspiel 1:36.5�1
3 Fashion Princess 1:36.90
7 Andi’s Boy 1:36.98

3 Fashion Princess 4�0%
2 Zedspiel 38%
8 Burj Khalifa 33%
5 Ninu Yarada 33%
1 California Valley 30%

  3. Fashion Princess             7. Andi’s Boy 4�. Totes Amaze 1. California Valley
Results 1st: ____  W$____  P$____  2nd:____   $____  3rd:____   $____  4th:____ Time: Margin:

AUSTRALIA
1:05 PM - Ascot 2 OPEN 

$47,500
Perthracing.Com.Au (Bm72+) 1400m

 No Form Name T’ - 1 - 2 - 3  Stakes(A$) Age Wgt Draw Jockey Win% Trainer Win%  High Curr 14�00m
 1 508008
 2 271201
 3 515164
 4 133047
 5 619023
 6 553652
 7 151268
 8 653835
 9 296632
 10 103276

q

p

p

Pin Rouge
My Bonny Lad
Indamani
Rubin Sky
I See Luck
Luck’s Elusive
Pure Glamour
Right Honourable
Rocky’s Brother
The Cavalieri

 34-�9-�3-�3
 15-�3-�3-�2
 30-�7-�4-�5
 25-�8-�2-�7
 26-�6-�5-�6
 21-�2-�3-�2
 12-�4�-�1-�1
 33-�6-�1-�5
 42-�4�-�8-�10
 18-�3-�2-�4

 $277,150 8 nz-�g 61.5 [ 8] 
 $142,875 5� au-�g 58 [ 7] 
 $138,943 6 au-�g 55.5 [ 1] 
 $113,147 5� au-�g 54.5 [ 5] B
 $119,543 5� au-�g 54 [ 6] 
 $25,105 5� au-�m 54 [ 3] B
 $85,958 4� au-�m 54 [ 2] 
 $117,630 6 au-�g 54 [ 9] 
 $131,915 7 au-�g 54 [ 10] B
 $44,340 5� nz-�g 54 [ 4] 

J Casey -�3
W Pike
S Meeres
T Turner
S Mcgruddy
Ms L Staples
B Paterson -�1.5
S Parnham
C Harvey
L Camilleri

10.8%
16.5%

8.9%
12.0%

9.1%
4.6%
9.9%
5.2%
7.9%
5.3%

Ms K Casey
A Durrant
Ms A King
B Pope
S Wolfe
A Maley
G Williams
N Parnham
A R Macpherson
C Gangemi

0.0%
22.7%
19.6%

5.9%
11.1%

1.9%
18.2%

8.2%
0.0%
9.1%

 55 38 -�4
 48 4�1 -�7
 43 27 
 48 4�3 -�1

 44 4�0 -�3
 37 29 
 45 4�2 +2
 45 4�1 
 45 4�0 -�3
 44 33 -�4

 17-�5�-�3-�3
 6-�1-�2-�0
 4-�1-�0-�1
 3-�0-�0-�1
 4-�0-�1-�2
 5-�0-�1-�0
 0-�0-�0-�0
 19-�3-�1-�4
 17-�3-�4-�4
 6-�1-�0-�2

FA
ST

 F
O

RM

 LEADER  ASCOT  14�00M DISTANCE  BEST TIME 14�00M  WET TRACK    
8 Right Honourable 94�%
1 Pin Rouge 67%
3 Indamani 39%
5 I See Luck 28%
4 Rubin Sky 17%

2 My Bonny Lad 4�0%
7 Pure Glamour 38%
1 Pin Rouge 37%
9 Rocky’s Brother 23%
4 Rubin Sky 21%

1 Pin Rouge 4�7%
9 Rocky’s Brother 4�1%
2 My Bonny Lad 39%
3 Indamani 33%
5 I See Luck 33%

1 Pin Rouge 1:21.83
8 Right Honourable 1:23.64�
9 Rocky’s Brother 1:23.65�
10 The Cavalieri 1:24�.09
4 Rubin Sky 1:24�.22

5 I See Luck 5�4�%
2 My Bonny Lad 4�8%
8 Right Honourable 4�3%
7 Pure Glamour 33%
9 Rocky’s Brother 33%

  2. My Bonny Lad 5�. I See Luck 1. Pin Rouge 4�. Rubin Sky
Results 1st: ____  W$____  P$____  2nd:____   $____  3rd:____   $____  4th:____ Time: Margin:



AUSTRALIA
1:45 PM - Ascot 3 OPEN 

$40,000
Skyy Vodka (Bm60+) 1200m

 No Form Name T’ - 1 - 2 - 3  Stakes(A$) Age Wgt Draw Jockey Win% Trainer Win%  High Curr 1200m
 1 193111
 2 143113
 3 217605
 4 192686
 5 244431
 6 194569
 7 779756
 8 721121
 9 393024
 10 019404
 11 61
 12 153783
 13 775048

p

p

p

p

p

p

p

p

Corporate Larrikin
Rock Of Honour
Topper’s Halo
Make Your Move
Not A Single Drop
Planet Claire
You Say So
Fuchsia Bandana
Magnificent Pair
Your Buy
The Danskter
Fleeting Glance
Sandpipers

 17-�6-�2-�2
 19-�7-�3-�2
 15-�4�-�2-�1
 10-�3-�1-�1
 12-�2-�2-�3
 30-�5�-�1-�2
 21-�1-�4-�3
 6-�3-�2-�0
 29-�4�-�2-�7
 12-�1-�4-�1
 2-�1-�0-�0
 14-�1-�2-�3
 12-�1-�0-�0

 $68,013 4� au-�g 61 [ 11] 
 $69,650 5� au-�g 60.5 [ 8] B
 $90,312 4� au-�g 59.5 [ 1] B
 $80,200 4� au-�g 58.5 [ 13] 
 $65,750 4� au-�g 58.5 [ 9] B
 $119,312 5� au-�m 58 [ 12] B
 $55,095 5� au-�g 57 [ 5] 
 $55,690 3 au-�f 56.5 [ 10] 
 $79,637 6 au-�m 56 [ 2] 
 $57,100 4� au-�g 55.5 [ 4] 
 $7,700 5� au-�g 55 [ 7] 
 $21,061 4� au-�m 54 [ 3] 
 $12,518 4� au-�g 54 [ 6] 

Ms E Cockram -�2
J Casey -�3
J Whiting
M Pateman -�2
J Noske
J Mallyon -�1.5
B Paterson -�1.5
B Kennedy
Ms R Forrest -�2
S O’Donnell
S Meeres
W Pike
--

6.9%
10.8%
10.5%

9.5%
11.0%

8.1%
9.9%

22.3%
6.2%
9.0%
8.9%

16.5%
-�-�%

Ms A J Smith
S Casey
L & D Luciani
L & D Luciani
M Lane
D Morton
G J Kersley
D Mcauliffe
S P Proudfoot
S Rowe
John Betts
G Williams
Kellie Kersley

12.3%
9.1%
9.8%
9.8%

10.8%
11.8%
10.0%
15.5%

0.0%
5.8%

20.0%
18.2%
28.6%

 41 31 -�8
 45 4�3 
 46 35� -�9
 45 30 -�8

 42 33 -�8
 45 31 -�8
 42 31 -�7
 42 36 -�6

 40 30 -�6
 41 36 +1
 37 37 
 39 26 -�4

 39 34� 

 11-�5�-�2-�1
 7-�4�-�0-�1
 3-�0-�0-�0
 3-�2-�0-�1
 5-�1-�0-�2
 10-�0-�1-�1
 9-�0-�1-�2
 3-�1-�1-�0
 13-�3-�0-�3
 5-�0-�2-�0
 2-�1-�0-�0
 6-�0-�2-�0
 0-�0-�0-�0

FA
ST

 F
O

RM

 LEADER  ASCOT  1200M DISTANCE  BEST TIME 1200M  WET TRACK    
9	 Magnificent	Pair	 83%
1 Corporate Larrikin 83%
8 Fuchsia Bandana 72%
2 Rock Of Honour 67%
11 The Danskter 5�0%

8 Fuchsia Bandana 100%
1 Corporate Larrikin 33%
10 Your Buy 27%
3 Topper’s Halo 25�%
4 Make Your Move 20%

4 Make Your Move 78%
2 Rock Of Honour 62%
1 Corporate Larrikin 61%
8 Fuchsia Bandana 5�6%
11 The Danskter 5�0%

12 Fleeting Glance 1:10.5�3
2 Rock Of Honour 1:10.79
6 Planet Claire 1:10.90
5 Not A Single Drop 1:10.98
8 Fuchsia Bandana 1:11.14�

3 Topper’s Halo 5�7%
10 Your Buy 5�0%
4 Make Your Move 4�2%
7 You Say So 33%
13 Sandpipers 33%

  8. Fuchsia Bandana 5�. Not A Single Drop 12. Fleeting Glance 3. Topper’s Halo

AUSTRALIA
2:25 PM - Ascot 4 OPEN 

$47,500
Myer Fashion (Bm72+) 1000m

 No Form Name T’ - 1 - 2 - 3  Stakes(A$) Age Wgt Draw Jockey Win% Trainer Win%  High Curr 1000m
 1 566700
 2 542306
 3 818543
 4 424577
 5 398216
 6 822115
 7 368846
 8 231232
 9 190602

Shock Value
Noname City
Merimbula
Grey Cheval
Aquitania
Petrol Power
Donnyonetime
Lenience
Pininci

 43-�9-�7-�5
 42-�6-�8-�4
 20-�5�-�0-�4
 11-�4�-�2-�0
 19-�3-�7-�4
 10-�4�-�3-�1
 40-�11-�1-�3
 14-�3-�4-�3
 19-�4�-�3-�1

 $479,950 8 au-�g 61 [ 4] 
 $283,075 6 au-�g 60.5 [ 2] 
 $93,325 7 au-�g 56.5 [ 6] 
 $227,350 4� au-�m 56 [ 5] 
 $72,511 5� au-�g 55.5 [ 8] B
 $396,932 3 au-�g 55 [ 3] 
 $141,387 7 au-�g 54.5 [ 1] B
 $261,281 3 au-�g 54.5 [ 7] 
 $103,380 5� au-�g 54.5 [ 9] 

Ms C O’Grady -�3
J Casey -�3
S O’Donnell
P Carbery
Ms N Faithfull -�2
J Brown
S Meeres
S Parnham
C Harvey

6.8%
10.8%

9.0%
7.4%
9.3%

12.4%
8.9%
5.2%
7.9%

Ms C Stelmach
S Casey
S Casey
R & C Price
S Wolfe
J Taylor
Ms H Harding
N Parnham
D Harrison

4.8%
9.1%
9.1%

10.7%
11.1%
12.7%

5.5%
8.2%
6.7%

 58 37 -�11
 53 15� 
 48 4�8 
 46 38 -�5

 44 39 -�5
 48 4�7 +5
 45 4�2 
 45 4�4� +2

 45 38 -�4

 11-�2-�1-�1
 29-�6-�7-�3
 3-�1-�0-�1
 8-�3-�1-�0
 10-�1-�3-�3
 1-�1-�0-�0
 23-�4�-�0-�3
 4-�1-�1-�1
 12-�3-�3-�1

FA
ST

 F
O

RM

 LEADER  ASCOT  1000M DISTANCE  BEST TIME 1000M  WET TRACK    
4 Grey Cheval 5�6%
8 Lenience 39%
1 Shock Value 39%
6 Petrol Power 28%
5 Aquitania 17%

6 Petrol Power 5�9%
4 Grey Cheval 5�3%
8 Lenience 5�1%
5 Aquitania 39%
9 Pininci 37%

6 Petrol Power 100%
8 Lenience 5�0%
4 Grey Cheval 4�6%
9 Pininci 4�4�%
3 Merimbula 4�4�%

1 Shock Value 0:5�6.76
7 Donnyonetime 0:5�7.24�
3 Merimbula 0:5�7.4�9
9 Pininci 0:5�7.5�3
2 Noname City 0:5�7.73

6 Petrol Power 33%
3 Merimbula 33%
1 Shock Value 30%
7 Donnyonetime 20%
5 Aquitania 17%

	 ★ 6. Petrol Power 8. Lenience 5�. Aquitania 4�. Grey Cheval
Results 1st: ____  W$____  P$____  2nd:____   $____  3rd:____   $____  4th:____ Time: Margin:



AUSTRALIA
3:05 PM - Ascot 5 GROUP 3 

$250,000
W.A. Oaks 2400m

 No Form Name T’ - 1 - 2 - 3  Stakes(A$) Age Wgt Draw Jockey Win% Trainer Win%  High Curr 24�00m
 1 322141
 2 259130
 3 21127
 4 034212
 5 471480
 6 52163
 7 134576
 8 332755
 9 244100
 10 37380
 11 837404

p

p

p

p

p

p

p

p

p

p

p

Balmont Girl
Midnight Shimmer
Real Charm
Red Amber
Isola Blu
Real Love
Dreamalong
Eternal Secret
Pins Perhaps
Decreed
Charlie’s Chick

 14-�3-�4-�2
 9-�2-�2-�1
 5-�2-�2-�0
 8-�1-�2-�1
 9-�1-�1-�1
 5-�1-�1-�1
 6-�1-�0-�1
 9-�0-�1-�2
 9-�1-�1-�0
 5-�0-�0-�2
 6-�0-�0-�1

 $199,200 3 au-�f 55.5 [ 1] 
 $105,800 3 au-�f 55.5 [ 7] 
 $55,810 3 au-�f 55.5 [ 8] 
 $38,700 3 au-�f 55.5 [ 10] 
 $41,800 3 au-�f 55.5 [ 4] 
 $26,310 3 au-�f 55.5 [ 9] 
 $20,200 3 au-�f 55.5 [ 11] B
 $9,980 3 au-�f 55.5 [ 6] B
 $8,370 3 nz-�f 55.5 [ 2] B
 $3,600 3 au-�f 55.5 [ 5] 
 $2,240 3 au-�f 55.5 [ 3] 

S O’Donnell
G Smith
S Parnham
L Camilleri
T Turner
W Pike
P Carbery
J Whiting
S Mcgruddy
B Paterson
J Noske

9.0%
10.8%

5.2%
5.3%

12.0%
16.5%

7.4%
10.5%

9.1%
9.9%

11.0%

Ms P Wagg
G Williams
G Williams
G Williams
D Morton
G Williams
G Williams
Ms C Stelmach
S Wolfe
F Kersley
A Kennedy

3.2%
18.2%
18.2%
18.2%
11.8%
18.2%
18.2%

4.8%
11.1%
11.7%

5.1%

 53 5�1 +6
 43 38 +5
 43 38 +2
 40 35� -�5

 41 37 +2
 40 35� -�5
 39 34� -�2
 40 35� -�3

 35 30 -�4
 35 29 -�5
 35 28 -�3

 0-�0-�0-�0
 0-�0-�0-�0
 0-�0-�0-�0
 0-�0-�0-�0
 0-�0-�0-�0
 0-�0-�0-�0
 0-�0-�0-�0
 0-�0-�0-�0
 0-�0-�0-�0
 0-�0-�0-�0
 0-�0-�0-�0

FA
ST

 F
O

RM

 LEADER  ASCOT  24�00M DISTANCE  BEST TIME 24�00M  WET TRACK    
10 Decreed 17%
11 Charlie’s Chick 17%
7 Dreamalong 14�%
2 Midnight Shimmer 11%
8 Eternal Secret 3%

3 Real Charm 5�6%
1 Balmont Girl 4�5�%
4 Red Amber 33%
5 Isola Blu 25�%
8 Eternal Secret 22%

-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-� -�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-� 2 Midnight Shimmer 5�8%
1 Balmont Girl 5�6%
7 Dreamalong 5�0%
11 Charlie’s Chick 17%

  1. Balmont Girl 5�. Isola Blu 4�. Red Amber 2. Midnight Shimmer
Results 1st: ____  W$____  P$____  2nd:____   $____  3rd:____   $____  4th:____ Time: Margin:

AUSTRALIA
3:45 PM - Ascot 6 LISTED RACE 

$100,000
Melvista Stakes 2200m

 No Form Name T’ - 1 - 2 - 3  Stakes(A$) Age Wgt Draw Jockey Win% Trainer Win%  High Curr 2200m
 1 611122
 2 233611
 3 125134
 4 845690
 5 492312
 6 522233
 7 211235
 8 135096
 9 213511
 10 211769
 11 119888
 12 432113
 13 533120
 14 71420
 15 4216
 16 062710

p

p

p

p

p

Ihtsahymn
Respondent
Spin Da Wheels
Low Tide
Gee Pee Ess
Black Heart Bart
Authentic Style
Vital Edition
Savanarola
Paddy’s Flat
Cesc
Get Round It
The Ladies Choice
General May
Hue And Cry
Big Setup

 12-�6-�2-�0
 9-�3-�1-�3
 15-�5�-�4-�2
 14-�2-�1-�1
 7-�1-�2-�2
 6-�0-�3-�2
 11-�2-�2-�2
 11-�2-�0-�2
 11-�3-�1-�1
 7-�2-�1-�0
 11-�2-�0-�0
 7-�2-�1-�2
 12-�1-�1-�2
 5-�1-�1-�0
 4-�1-�1-�0
 6-�1-�1-�0

 $885,000 3 au-�g 59 [ 15] B
 $215,690 3 au-�g 57 [ 5] 
 $325,632 3 au-�g 56 [ 1] 
 $109,082 3 au-�g 55 [ 14] 
 $35,010 3 au-�g 55 [ 13] B
 $58,800 3 au-�g 54 [ 10] B
 $61,090 3 au-�g 54 [ 11] B
 $39,575 3 au-�g 54 [ 4] B
 $53,940 3 au-�g 54 [ 9] B
 $38,590 3 au-�g 54 [ 17] 
 $21,500 3 au-�g 54 [ 7] 
 $28,990 3 au-�g 54 [ 8] B
 $13,380 3 au-�g 54 [ 12] 
 $18,300 3 au-�g 54 [ 2] 
 $13,940 3 au-�g 54 [ 3] 
 $9,790 3 nz-�g 54 [ 6] B

S Parnham
W Pike
J Noske
J Mallyon
S Mcgruddy
S Meeres
P Knuckey
J Brown
S O’Donnell
D Staeck
B Paterson
C Staples
Ms E Cockram
T Turner
J Whiting
P Carbery

5.2%
16.5%
11.0%

8.1%
9.1%
8.9%

11.3%
12.4%

9.0%
10.2%

9.9%
8.4%
6.9%

12.0%
10.5%

7.4%

F Kersley
G Williams
M Lane
D Morton
S Wolfe
V Sigley
A Durrant
B Pearce
D Mcauliffe
S Bates
R C Mcpherson
Ms H Harding
P Humann
D Morton
L & D Luciani
W Mitchell

11.7%
18.2%
10.8%
11.8%
11.1%

8.5%
22.7%
11.3%
15.5%

5.6%
16.9%

5.5%
12.9%
11.8%

9.8%
10.2%

 58 5�2 +3
 50 4�3 -�7
 50 4�4� -�3
 46 4�5� +4

 39 34� +5
 48 4�4� -�4
 45 4�4� +1
 45 4�4� +5

 39 36 -�3
 42 39 -�3
 42 39 -�3
 36 32 -�4

 36 32 +1
 42 39 -�1
 43 39 -�4
 38 34� -�3

 0-�0-�0-�0
 0-�0-�0-�0
 0-�0-�0-�0
 0-�0-�0-�0
 0-�0-�0-�0
 0-�0-�0-�0
 0-�0-�0-�0
 0-�0-�0-�0
 0-�0-�0-�0
 0-�0-�0-�0
 0-�0-�0-�0
 0-�0-�0-�0
 1-�0-�0-�0
 0-�0-�0-�0
 0-�0-�0-�0
 0-�0-�0-�0

EMERGENCY ACCEPTOR
 17 1076 Jack High  4-�1-�0-�0  $8,200 3 nz-�g 54 [ 16] C Harvey 7.9% R J Lewis 5.1%  43 39 -�4  0-�0-�0-�0

FA
ST

 F
O

RM

 LEADER  ASCOT  2200M DISTANCE  BEST TIME 2200M  WET TRACK    
11 Cesc 72%
4 Low Tide 22%
8 Vital Edition 17%
13 The Ladies Choice 14�%
10 Paddy’s Flat 11%

5 Gee Pee Ess 83%
2 Respondent 5�6%
1 Ihtsahymn 5�3%
6 Black Heart Bart 4�4�%
3 Spin Da Wheels 33%

-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-� 13 The Ladies Choice 2:20.4�9 3 Spin Da Wheels 71%
8 Vital Edition 5�0%
4 Low Tide 33%
1 Ihtsahymn 33%
16 Big Setup 22%

  2. Respondent 1. Ihtsahymn               3. Spin Da Wheels 6. Black Heart Bart
Results 1st: ____  W$____  P$____  2nd:____   $____  3rd:____   $____  4th:____ Time: Margin:



AUSTRALIA
4:25 PM - Ascot 7 GROUP 2 

$500,000
Karrakatta Plate 1200m

 No Form Name T’ - 1 - 2 - 3  Stakes(A$) Age Wgt Draw Jockey Win% Trainer Win%  High Curr 1200m
 1 23311
 2 121
 3 1133
 4 2116
 5 11
 6 362
 7 3792
 8 112
 9 11
 10 61
 11 1
 12 4412
 13 2157
 14 4253
 15 962222
 16 514

p

p

p

p

p

p

p

p

p

p

p

p

p

p

p

p

Jezpark
Rommel
Hobart Jones
Star Glitter
Django
Chengdu
Red Publisher
Cadenza
Fuld’s Bet
Molto Allegro
Prete A Partir
Big Caroline
Femmette
Kamballie
Versed Remedy
Dancing Express

 5-�2-�1-�2
 3-�2-�1-�0
 4-�2-�0-�2
 4-�2-�1-�0
 2-�2-�0-�0
 3-�0-�1-�1
 4-�0-�1-�1
 3-�2-�1-�0
 2-�2-�0-�0
 2-�1-�0-�0
 1-�1-�0-�0
 4-�1-�1-�0
 4-�1-�1-�0
 4-�0-�1-�1
 7-�0-�4-�0
 3-�1-�0-�0

 $206,200 2 au-�c 56.5 [ 5] 
 $114,300 2 au-�c 56.5 [ 14] B*
 $134,800 2 au-�c 56.5 [ 4] 
 $64,200 2 au-�c 56.5 [ 8] B
 $51,200 2 au-�g 56.5 [ 1] 
 $23,100 2 au-�c 56.5 [ 11] 
 $17,400 2 au-�g 56.5 [ 3] 
 $230,900 2 au-�f 54.5 [ 9] 
 $77,000 2 au-�f 54.5 [ 13] B*
 $66,500 2 au-�f 54.5 [ 18] B
 $58,400 2 au-�f 54.5 [ 15] B
 $33,750 2 au-�f 54.5 [ 12] B
 $36,800 2 au-�f 54.5 [ 6] 
 $24,600 2 au-�f 54.5 [ 10] 
 $23,490 2 au-�f 54.5 [ 16] B
 $28,000 2 au-�f 54.5 [ 7] 

J Noske
S Parnham
J Brown
G Smith
P Harvey
W Pike
Ms L Staples
S O’Donnell
P Knuckey
Scratched
J Whiting
T Turner
S Mcgruddy
J Mallyon
S Meeres
D Staeck

11.0%
5.2%

12.4%
10.8%
16.0%
16.5%

4.6%
9.0%

11.3%
-�-�%

10.5%
12.0%

9.1%
8.1%
8.9%

10.2%

E Martinovich
N Parnham
V Brockman
N Parnham
J C Byrne
D Morton
A Maley
D Morton
Simon Miller
D Harrison
L & D Luciani
S Foster
G Daly
D Morton
D Mcauliffe
N Parnham

12.1%
8.2%
9.4%
8.2%

10.0%
11.8%

1.9%
11.8%
20.0%

6.7%
9.8%

10.3%
10.0%
11.8%
15.5%

8.2%

 42 36 -�6
 41 36 -�3
 40 35� -�5
 34 27 -�5

 34 29 -�5
 38 33 -�5
 30 24� -�6
 39 36 -�3

 38 34� -�4
 34 30 -�4
 29 25� -�4
 37 33 -�4

 36 33 +3
 36 33 -�3
 35 32 -�2
 36 32 -�2

 1-�0-�0-�1
 0-�0-�0-�0
 0-�0-�0-�0
 0-�0-�0-�0
 0-�0-�0-�0
 1-�0-�0-�0
 0-�0-�0-�0
 1-�1-�0-�0
 0-�0-�0-�0
 0-�0-�0-�0
 0-�0-�0-�0
 1-�0-�0-�0
 0-�0-�0-�0
 0-�0-�0-�0
 2-�0-�2-�0
 0-�0-�0-�0

EMERGENCY ACCEPTOR
 17 724
 18 2035
 19 5474

p

p

p

Vitalism
Tirreno
Toppa Dawozza

 3-�0-�1-�0
 4-�0-�1-�1
 4-�0-�0-�0

 $14,400 2 au-�f 54.5 [ 2] 
 $12,300 2 au-�g 56.5 [ 19] B
 $10,500 2 au-�g 56.5 [ 17] 

L Camilleri
Scratched
--

5.3%
-�-�%
-�-�%

Ms T Roberts
E S Wake
G A Crispin

7.1%
13.8%

9.5%

 29 26 
 36 30 -�6
 36 31 -�5

 0-�0-�0-�0
 0-�0-�0-�0
 0-�0-�0-�0

FA
ST

 F
O

RM

 LEADER  ASCOT  1200M DISTANCE  BEST TIME 1200M  WET TRACK    
5 Django 83%
9 Fuld’s Bet 67%
1 Jezpark 60%
2 Rommel 5�6%
7 Red Publisher 5�0%

5 Django 100%
9 Fuld’s Bet 100%
11 Prete A Partir 100%
2 Rommel 89%
8 Cadenza 89%

8 Cadenza 100%
15 Versed Remedy 67%
1 Jezpark 33%

6 Chengdu 1:11.4�3
8 Cadenza 1:12.19
15 Versed Remedy 1:12.27
1 Jezpark 1:12.37
12 Big Caroline 1:12.69

-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�-�

  5�. Django                     9. Fuld’s Bet 8. Cadenza 2. Rommel

AUSTRALIA
5:05 PM - Ascot 8 LISTED RACE 

$100,000
Matchmaker Classic 1400m

 No Form Name T’ - 1 - 2 - 3  Stakes(A$) Age Wgt Draw Jockey Win% Trainer Win%  High Curr 14�00m
 1 402437
 2 265090
 3 948890
 4 709922
 5 041211
 6 978244
 7 347013
 8 409876
 9 060681
 10 363125
 11 112262
 12 218123
 13 411090
 14 310613
 15 110615
 16 308612

p

p

p

p

p

p

p

p

p

p

p

p

p

p

p

Red Hot Sax
Lee Rani
Miss Vinnoire
Passion Cantata
True Storm
Black Magic Miss
Buhn Lert
Can’t Say Too Much
Comtesse La Gran
Futurism
Lequest
Low Flying
Madam Jewel
Miss Meyet
Romany Bel
Singing Skies

 27-�7-�5-�4
 40-�7-�6-�5
 34-�5�-�7-�5
 29-�6-�3-�3
 13-�5�-�4-�2
 30-�4�-�4-�5
 23-�3-�1-�2
 16-�6-�1-�0
 23-�3-�2-�0
 27-�3-�4-�6
 21-�3-�7-�3
 13-�4�-�3-�4
 22-�6-�3-�0
 26-�5�-�1-�3
 9-�3-�0-�0
 19-�2-�3-�2

 $414,150 5� au-�m 59 [ 6] B
 $259,055 6 au-�m 55.5 [ 11] B
 $210,817 6 au-�m 55.5 [ 15] B
 $309,850 4� au-�m 55.5 [ 8] B
 $108,682 4� au-�m 54.5 [ 3] B
 $131,164 5� au-�m 54 [ 13] B
 $63,572 4� au-�m 54 [ 7] B
 $50,176 6 au-�m 54 [ 14] 
 $113,410 5� au-�m 54 [ 17] 
 $76,170 4� au-�m 54 [ 10] B
 $51,832 5� au-�m 54 [ 9] B
 $60,524 4� au-�m 54 [ 16] 
 $76,692 5� au-�m 54 [ 2] B
 $79,190 5� au-�m 54 [ 1] 
 $44,000 4� au-�m 54 [ 5] B
 $34,258 4� au-�m 54 [ 12] 

P Carbery
S Mcgruddy
G Smith
C Staples
J Brown
S Parnham
T Ikenushi
L Camilleri
Ms K Yuill
B Paterson
C Harvey
W Pike
T Turner
S Meeres
P Knuckey
J Whiting

7.4%
9.1%

10.8%
8.4%

12.4%
5.2%
8.7%
5.3%
9.1%
9.9%
7.9%

16.5%
12.0%

8.9%
11.3%
10.5%

D Harrison
C Scoby
L Smith
P Jordan
J Taylor
N Parnham
Keith Frost
J H Reynolds
W Bradshaw
N Parnham
B Pope
B Watkins
D Morton
J Warwick
Damian Winn
D Miller

6.7%
0.0%

13.3%
9.1%

12.7%
8.2%

15.4%
20.0%

8.8%
8.2%
5.9%

13.0%
11.8%
14.0%
14.3%
10.0%

 56 4�7 -�3
 50 35� -�5
 52 32 -�5
 50 4�0 -�5

 43 39 -�4
 46 4�2 -�1
 42 34� -�3
 41 37 -�1

 47 37 -�4
 41 38 -�3
 42 39 -�3
 42 38 -�4

 44 4�0 +1
 46 4�2 +3
 39 35� -�4
 37 33 -�4

 9-�3-�2-�1
 3-�0-�0-�0
 10-�1-�3-�1
 12-�2-�3-�1
 0-�0-�0-�0
 12-�2-�2-�1
 2-�0-�0-�0
 2-�0-�0-�0
 7-�1-�1-�0
 9-�1-�1-�3
 3-�0-�2-�0
 10-�4�-�3-�2
 9-�2-�2-�0
 5-�2-�0-�0
 4-�3-�0-�0
 3-�1-�1-�1

EMERGENCY ACCEPTOR
 17 1301pSoldier’s Lass  4-�2-�0-�1  $18,650 4� au-�m 54 [ 4] S O’Donnell 9.0% D Morton 11.8%  37 34� -�3  0-�0-�0-�0

FA
ST

 F
O

RM

 LEADER  ASCOT  14�00M DISTANCE  BEST TIME 14�00M  WET TRACK    
1 Red Hot Sax 5�3%
15 Romany Bel 5�0%
17 Soldier’s Lass 5�0%
14 Miss Meyet 4�4�%
4 Passion Cantata 4�2%

5 True Storm 73%
17 Soldier’s Lass 67%
1 Red Hot Sax 5�3%
12 Low Flying 33%
16 Singing Skies 33%

15 Romany Bel 75�%
12 Low Flying 67%
16 Singing Skies 67%
1 Red Hot Sax 5�2%
11 Lequest 4�4�%

4 Passion Cantata 1:22.66
6 Black Magic Miss 1:22.82
13 Madam Jewel 1:22.86
1 Red Hot Sax 1:23.08
10 Futurism 1:23.66

1 Red Hot Sax 5�0%
13 Madam Jewel 5�0%
11 Lequest 5�0%
2 Lee Rani 38%
5 True Storm 33%

  12. Low Flying 5�. True Storm                 6. Black Magic Miss 4�. Passion Cantata


